Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary: Bluffton Pond Maintenance - Highway 170 Pond

Narrative Description of Project:

Bricked in overflow of pond opening.

2019-321 / Pond Maintenance

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

PM / Ponds - Maintenance

2019-321 / Pond Maintenance Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.0
10.0
72.0
83.0
83.0

Project Summary
Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$21.79 $0.00
$222.70 $141.60

$1,605.13 $336.68
$1,849.62 $478.28
$1,849.62 $478.28

( No Pictures Available)

Activity: Pond Maintenance

Duration: 02/07/19-03/11/19

Material Contractor
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$34.95 $0.00

$165.90 $0.00
$200.85 $0.00
$200.85 $0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$144.20
$774.99
$919.19
$919.19

Total
Cost
$21.79
$543.45
$2,882.69
$3,447.93
$3,447.93
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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