

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Bluffton Pond Maintenance - Highway 170 Pond

Activity: Pond Maintenance **Duration:** 02/07/19-03/11/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Bricked in overflow of pond opening.

2019-321 / Pond Maintenance	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
HAUL / Hauling	10.0	\$222.70	\$141.60	\$34.95	\$0.00	\$144.20	\$543.45
PM / Ponds - Maintenance	72.0	\$1,605.13	\$336.68	\$165.90	\$0.00	\$774.99	\$2,882.69
2019-321 / Pond Maintenance Sub Total	83.0	\$1,849.62	\$478.28	\$200.85	\$0.00	\$919.19	\$3,447.93
Grand Total	83.0	\$1,849.62	\$478.28	\$200.85	\$0.00	\$919.19	\$3,447.93

(No Pictures Available)

